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EVENT 103 Men's MC 400m Freestyle             

Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name YoB Club Class Time   BDPoints  
1. Tomas Navarro-Barber (04) Portsmouth N 9  4:33.71 Q  769  
 50m    30.39 100m  1:04.28 150m  1:38.47 200m  2:12.86 250m  2:47.69 300m  3:24.12 350m  3:58.58 400m  4:33.71 
    30.39    33.89    34.19    34.39    34.83    36.43    34.46    35.13 
2. Oliver Carter (00) UniOfStirl 10  4:21.79   748  
 50m    29.37 100m  1:01.74 150m  1:35.01 200m  2:08.33 250m  2:41.89 300m  3:14.76 350m  3:48.27 400m  4:21.79 
    29.37    32.37    33.27    33.32    33.56    32.87    33.51    33.52 
3. Bruce Dee (06) Northampton 6  5:23.24 Q  740  
 50m    37.83 100m  1:17.73 150m  1:59.08 200m  2:40.46 250m  3:22.06 300m  4:02.36 350m  4:42.99 400m  5:23.24 
    37.83    39.90    41.35    41.38    41.60    40.30    40.63    40.25 
4. Sam Downie (06) East Lothian 8  4:53.78 Q  735  
 50m    32.08 100m  1:07.45 150m  1:44.71 200m  2:22.85 250m  2:59.94 300m  3:38.21 350m  4:16.77 400m  4:53.78 
    32.08    35.37    37.26    38.14    37.09    38.27    38.56    37.01 
5. Jamie Curtis (08) Co Bristol 8  4:54.37   730  
 50m    32.64 100m  1:08.86 150m  1:46.07 200m  2:23.31 250m  3:00.65 300m  3:38.79 350m  4:16.92 400m  4:54.37 
    32.64    36.22    37.21    37.24    37.34    38.14    38.13    37.45 
6. William Newton (08) Co Coventry 14  4:36.03   703  
 50m    30.76 100m  1:05.61 150m  1:41.47 200m  2:17.17 250m  2:53.01 300m  3:28.60 350m  4:03.17 400m  4:36.03 
    30.76    34.85    35.86    35.70    35.84    35.59    34.57    32.86 
7. Kieran Williams (04) Newquay 10  4:27.42   702  
 50m    29.40 100m  1:02.74 150m  1:36.61 200m  2:10.82 250m  2:45.40 300m  3:20.08 350m  3:54.25 400m  4:27.42 
    29.40    33.34    33.87    34.21    34.58    34.68    34.17    33.17 
8. Jude Gunner (09) St Felix Sch 14  4:37.13   694  
 50m    31.13 100m  1:05.98 150m  1:41.87 200m  2:17.96 250m  2:53.89 300m  3:29.34 350m  4:04.38 400m  4:37.13 
    31.13    34.85    35.89    36.09    35.93    35.45    35.04    32.75 
9. Max Davies (07) Worksop 8  5:00.18   689  
 50m    34.56 100m  1:11.46 150m  1:49.02 200m  2:27.45 250m  3:05.20 300m  3:43.73 350m  4:22.27 400m  5:00.18 
    34.56    36.90    37.56    38.43    37.75    38.53    38.54    37.91 
10. Roan Brennan (06) Basildon Ph 10  4:30.13   681  
 50m    29.66 100m  1:03.26 150m  1:36.93 200m  2:11.50 250m  2:46.04 300m  3:21.13 350m  3:55.87 400m  4:30.13 
    29.66    33.60    33.67    34.57    34.54    35.09    34.74    34.26 
11. Zack Sturgess (07) Bourmth Coll 10  4:33.47   656  
 50m    30.85 100m  1:05.33 150m  1:40.35 200m  2:15.34 250m  2:50.14 300m  3:25.13 350m  3:59.86 400m  4:33.47 
    30.85    34.48    35.02    34.99    34.80    34.99    34.73    33.61 
12. Zach Washington-Young (90) Ealing 6  5:39.42 Q  639  
 50m    37.95 100m  1:18.40 150m  2:00.19 200m  2:43.07 250m  3:26.80 300m  4:11.23 350m  4:56.09 400m  5:39.42 
    37.95    40.45    41.79    42.88    43.73    44.43    44.86    43.33 
13. Lewis Jones (06) ArunTridents 9  4:53.18   625  
 50m    32.96 100m  1:09.46 150m  1:46.83 200m  2:24.82 250m  3:02.89 300m  3:40.99 350m  4:17.91 400m  4:53.18 
    32.96    36.50    37.37    37.99    38.07    38.10    36.92    35.27 
14. Corey Hare (06) teamipswich 14  4:48.17   618  
 50m    30.54 100m  1:05.58 150m  1:42.09 200m  2:18.98 250m  2:55.92 300m  3:33.41 350m  4:11.01 400m  4:48.17 
    30.54    35.04    36.51    36.89    36.94    37.49    37.60    37.16 
15. Angus Leckonby (02) Scarborough 14  4:54.84   577  
 50m    31.17 100m  1:06.13 150m  1:42.99 200m  2:20.82 250m  2:59.09 300m  3:37.98 350m  4:16.78 400m  4:54.84 
    31.17    34.96    36.86    37.83    38.27    38.89    38.80    38.06 
16. Owen Say (01) Nova Cent'n 8  5:26.19   537  
 50m    34.89 100m  1:13.06 150m  1:52.61 200m  2:34.02 250m  3:17.06 300m  4:00.61 350m  4:43.48 400m  5:26.19 
    34.89    38.17    39.55    41.41    43.04    43.55    42.87    42.71 
 


